THE DATASHEET OF
6N1136-X009T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
6N1135, 6N1136
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
End of Life January-2018 - Alternative Device: 6N135, 6N136
Rev. 1.9, 13-Nov-12 1 Document Number: 83909
For technical questions, contact: optocoupleranswers@vishay.com

E (GND)
VD Ei179081
ORDERING INFORMATION
6 N 1 1 3 # - X 0 0 # T
PART NUMBER PACKAGE OPTION TAPE
AND
REEL
AGENCY CERTIFIED/PACKAGE CTR (%)
UL ≥ 7 ≥ 19
DIP-8 6N1135 6N1136
DIP-8, 400 mil, option 6 6N1135-X006 6N1136-X006
SMD-8, option 9 6N1135-X009T 6N1136-X009T
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (Tamb = 25 °C, unless otherwise specified)
PARAMETER TEST CONDITION SYMBOL VALUE UNIT
INPUT
Reverse voltage VR 5 V